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Share Department, Board & Co-Ordination Division, Head Office Plot No.4 Sector 10, Dwarka,
New Delhi-1 10075, E-mail : hosd(q2pnb.bank.in

ScriD Code : PNB
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
“Exchange Plaza
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Code : 532461
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
DalaI Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Date 02.01.2026

Dear Sir(s),

Reg.: Intimation under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 and the Bank's Code of Practices and Procedures for Fair Disclosures formulated
in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we submit
the following provisional business figures of the Bank for period ended 31 st December,
2025

Amt. Rs. In Crores
31.12.2025 Q-o-Q Y-o-Y

Growth(Provisional)* Growth
9'57%3.80%28,92,630

Particulars
31.12.2024
( Reviewed )

26,39,991

30.09.2025
(Reviewed)

27,86,673Global Business
Domestic Business
Global Deposits
Domestic Deposits
Global Advances
Domestic Advances
Global CD Ratio (%

25,34,966
15,29,699
14,74,760
11 ,10,292
10,60,205

72.58

26,81 ,867
16,17,080
15,63,982
11 ,69,592
11 ,17,885

72.33

27,65,288
16,60,385
15,97,487
12,32,245
11 ,67,801

74.21

3.11 %
2.68%
2.14%
5.36%
4.47%

9.09%
8.54%
8.32%

10.98%
10.15%

*Subject to review by the Statutory Central Auditors of the Bank

You are requested to take the above on record

Thanking you

(Bikramjit Shorn)
Company Secretary
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